
Hallenspielplan  Gesamtschule Battenberg  ( 11173 )
Senonchesstraße 4
35088   Battenberg

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Di. 29.08.2023 20:00 VE M HSG Ederbergland 1 HSG Hinterland 1 0:0

Do. 31.08.2023 20:00 VE M HSG Ederbergland 1 HSG Wildung..../Bergh. 1 33:38

So. 21.01.2024 11:30

13:00

14:30

18:00

WJE-BZL

MJE-BZL

MJD-BZL

WJB-BZL

HSG Ederbergland

HSG Ederbergland

HSG Ederbergland

HSG Ederbergland

HSG Hoof/Sand/Wolfhagen

TV Külte II (a.K.)

JSGmD Lohfe..../Staufenb

JSG Ditters...u/Wollrode

0:5

0:5

18:23

9:21

Sa. 27.01.2024 18:00 M-BLA HSG Ederbergland HSG Reinhardswald 19:25

Sa. 17.02.2024 14:00

15:30

17:00

19:00

MJE-BZL

WJE-BZL

M-BLA

F-BOL

HSG Ederbergland

HSG Ederbergland

HSG Ederbergland

HSG Ederbergland

HSG Twistetal

HSG Wildung...dr./Bergh.

HSG Hofgeis...enstein II

HSG Wesertal II

0:5

0:5

27:35

29:20

So. 18.02.2024 13:00

14:30

WJD-BZL

MJD-BZL

HSG Ederbergland

HSG Ederbergland

HSG Baunatal II

TSV Vellmar II (a.K.)

8:16

0:0

Sa. 02.03.2024 14:00 MJC-BZL HSG Ederbergland TSV Vellmar 17:26

Sa. 09.03.2024 15:00

17:00

19:00

MJC-BZL

F-BOL

M-BLA

HSG Ederbergland

HSG Ederbergland

HSG Ederbergland

HSG Wildung...dr./Bergh.

SVH Kassel

HSG Twistetal II

29:16

29:29

25:24

So. 10.03.2024 13:30 WJD-BZL HSG Ederbergland TSG Wilhelm... II (a.K.) 3:13

Sa. 16.03.2024 12:30

14:00

15:30

17:00

19:00

MJE-BZL

WJE-BZL

MJD-BZL

M-BLA

F-BOL

HSG Ederbergland

HSG Ederbergland

HSG Ederbergland

HSG Ederbergland

HSG Ederbergland

HSG Wildung...dr./Bergh.

JSG Ditters...u/Wollrode

HSG Wildung...dr./Bergh.

TG Wehlheiden II

TSV Heiligenrode

5:0

0:5

17:21

36:19

0:0

Sa. 13.04.2024 17:00 M-BLA HSG Ederbergland SV Kaufungen 21:22

Sa. 27.04.2024 18:00 M-BLA HSG Ederbergland HSG Zwehren/Kassel II 33:14

Sa. 11.05.2024 17:00 M-BLA HSG Ederbergland HSG Wesertal II 27:24


